Nombre de participants

Nom
Bazan
Jamagne
Hardy
Lorquet
Sabaut
Di Marco
Destiné
Moise
Hockers
Zapoticzny
Aguado
Leboutte
Lambert
Charlier
Hanin
Marville
Bebelmans
Dockier
Bruninx
Mathieu
Henrottin
Lefert
Delhasse
Mathieu
Marchais
Dupont
Dequinze
Feron

Prénom
Christian
Thierry
Philippe
Julien
Serge
David
Martin
Benjamin
Thierry
Jazon
Nicolas
Loic
Jacques
Frédéric
Charles
Jean-Marc
Ghislain
Fabrice
Jean-Luc
Vincent
Christian
Quentin
Jacques
Christian
Philippe
Olivier
Benoit
Sophie

38

2017 2016 2015 best 2

13
8
1
3

14
2
5
4

19

23

18

12

22

21

20
7

16
9

11

25

27

30

26

29

28

15

25

4

w3

13
11
24

20
14
16
12
18
10
17
21

25

35

1
18
6
3
22

14

5
23

9
35
30
13

2
25
11
15
31

10
21
12
27
32
20

Riv
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2017 2016 2015 best 2

0 PP JWN

14
19
21

Riv
Lac




Costenaro
Scohy
Swinnen
Fefkenne
Perick
Vanmol
Briguemont
Cortvrient
Frison
Ruisseau
Coquette
Cougnet
Adam
Brixhe
Sohet
Vandendries
Andrien
Ruisseau
Gigot

Sylvain
Bernard
Alain
Serge
Stéphane
Geert
Mathias
Beni
Fabian
Olivier
Arthur
Ludovic
Christophe
Joel
Dominique
René
Gilbert
André
Alain

10
24

31
32
33
34
36
37
38

17
35

19
15
22
23







